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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
City Manager
Planning Director

Public Works & Eng Services
Director

Finance Director

Director of Parks & Recreation
Senior Engineer

City Clerk

Associate Engineer

Public Works Inspector
Associate Planner

Senior Planner

Public Works Supervisor
Senior Management Analyst
Human Resources Manager
Assistant Planner

Facility & Parks Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Facility Maintenance Worker |
Comm Services Officer
Maintenance Works |l
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Works |l
Accounting Tech llI

Senior Admin Assistant

Senior Admin Assistant
Maintenance Works |l
Recreation Coordinator
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Facilities Maintenance Worker |

Recreation Coordinator

Other Positions Held City
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Department
Administration
Planning

Public Works & Eng Services

Finance

Parks & Recreation

Public Works & Eng Services
Administration

Public Works & Eng Services
Public Works & Eng Services
Planning

Planning

Public Works & Eng Services
Administration
Administration

Planning

Parks & Recreation

Public Works & Eng Services
Parks & Recreation

Police

Public Works & Eng Services
Public Works & Eng Services
Public Works & Eng Services
Finance

Public Works & Eng Services
Police

Public Works & Eng Services
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$226,068
$158,909
$154,637

$131,782
$120,648
$106,653
$105,280
$98,281
$94,690
$94,468
$89,632
$88,791
$88,592
$86,286
$77,404
$76,802
$76,706
$72,096
$68,866
$68,303
$68,072
$67,558
$64,302
$62,161
$59,974
$55,166
$54,687
$53,463
$52,835
$52,588



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Senior Admin Assistant
Recreation Supervisor I
Office Assistant

Accountant

Administrative Assistant ||
Accounting Tech IlI
Administrative Assistant ||
Temp Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor |
Administrative Assistant ||
Gym Attendant Program Assistant
Management Analyst

Facilities Maintenance Worker
Temp

Planning Technician
Planning Technician Temp
Maintenance Worker Temp
Admin Assistant | Instructor
Instructor

Recreation Supervisor |
Instructor

Instructor

Camp Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Gym Attendant

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Planning

Parks & Recreation
Administration
Finance

Parks & Recreation
Finance

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Planning

Planning

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$51,413
$45,410
$45,181
$42,339
$41,544
$36,469
$26,381
$19,055
$17,077
$16,807
$15,877
$14,187
$12,527
$12,207

$10,396
$7,662
$7,366
$5,552
$5,184
$4,902
$4,388
$3,609
$3,098
$3,042
$2,903
$2,646
$2,077
$1,875
$1,685
$1,368
$1,325



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Camp Counselor
Gym Attendant
Camp Counselor
Instructor
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member - Mayor

Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda
Orinda

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$1,164
$1,110
$1,013
$910
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



