	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Orinda	Administration	\$226,068
2.	Planning Director		Orinda	Planning	\$158,909
3.	Public Works & Eng Services Director		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$154,637
4.	Finance Director		Orinda	Finance	\$131,782
5.	Director of Parks & Recreation		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$120,648
6.	Senior Engineer		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$106,653
7.	City Clerk		Orinda	Administration	\$105,280
8.	Associate Engineer		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$98,281
9.	Public Works Inspector		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$94,690
10.	Associate Planner		Orinda	Planning	\$94,468
11.	Senior Planner		Orinda	Planning	\$89,632
12.	Public Works Supervisor		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$88,791
13.	Senior Management Analyst		Orinda	Administration	\$88,592
14.	Human Resources Manager		Orinda	Administration	\$86,286
15.	Assistant Planner		Orinda	Planning	\$77,404
16.	Facility & Parks Supervisor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$76,802
17.	Associate Engineer		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$76,706
18.	Facility Maintenance Worker II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$72,096
19.	Comm Services Officer		Orinda	Police	\$68,866
20.	Maintenance Works II		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$68,303
21.	Maintenance Worker III		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$68,072
22.	Maintenance Works II		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$67,558
23.	Accounting Tech III		Orinda	Finance	\$64,302
24.	Senior Admin Assistant		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$62,161
25.	Senior Admin Assistant		Orinda	Police	\$59,974
26.	Maintenance Works II		Orinda	Public Works & Eng Services	\$55,166
27.	Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$54,687
28.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$53,463
29.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$52,835
30.	Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$52,588

31.	Senior Admin Assistant		Orinda	Planning	\$51,413
32.	Recreation Supervisor II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$45,410
33.	Office Assistant		Orinda	Administration	\$45,181
34.	Accountant		Orinda	Finance	\$42,339
35.	Administrative Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$41,544
36.	Accounting Tech III		Orinda	Finance	\$36,469
37.	Administrative Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$26,381
38.	Temp Maintenance Worker I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$19,055
39.	Recreation Coordinator		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$17,077
40.	Recreation Supervisor I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$16,807
41.	Administrative Assistant II		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$15,877
42.	Gym Attendant	Program Assistant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$14,187
43.	Management Analyst		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$12,527
44.	Facilities Maintenance Worker Temp		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$12,207
45.	Planning Technician		Orinda	Planning	\$10,396
46.	Planning Technician Temp		Orinda	Planning	\$7,662
47.	Maintenance Worker Temp		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$7,366
48.	Admin Assistant I	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$5,552
49.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$5,184
50.	Recreation Supervisor I		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,902
51.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$4,388
52.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,609
53.	Camp Counselor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,098
54.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$3,042
55.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,903
56.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,646
57.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$2,077
58.	Gym Attendant		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,875
59.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,685
60.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,368
61.	Instructor		Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,325

62.	Camp Counselor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,164
63.	Gym Attendant	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,110
64.	Camp Counselor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$1,013
65.	Instructor	Orinda	Parks & Recreation	\$910
66.	Council Member	Orinda	Council	\$0
67.	Council Member	Orinda	Council	\$0
68.	Council Member	Orinda	Council	\$0
69.	Council Member	Orinda	Council	\$0
70.	Council Member - Mayor	Orinda	Council	\$0